
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill 2 20/6:15.882 18.017 18.794 18.193 18.264 18.346

2 Shane Angelinovich 3 19/6:00.394 18.609 18.968 18.702 18.777 18.872

3 Toby Fleming 4 19/6:01.551 18.050 19.029 18.176 18.297 18.506

4 Heath Johnson 7 19/6:05.090 18.403 19.215 18.583 18.708 18.900

5 Matt Green 8 19/6:06.916 18.391 19.311 18.608 18.691 18.792

6 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:06.924 18.804 19.312 18.868 18.975 19.113

7 Graham Hayward 6 18/6:04.057 19.234 20.225 19.387 19.574 19.815

8 Kevin Aslett 1 12/3:53.974 18.435 19.498 18.900 19.093

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Max Hill 20/6:15.882 (1)

2 Shane Angelinovich 19/6:00.394 (1)

3 Toby Fleming 19/6:01.551 (1)

4 Heath Johnson 19/6:05.090 (1)

5 Matt Green 19/6:06.916 (1)

6 Kevin Duffy 19/6:06.924 (1)

7 Graham Hayward 18/6:04.057 (1)

8 Kevin Aslett 12/3:53.974 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Aslett Hill Angelinovic

h
Fleming Duffy Hayward Johnson Green

Lap 1 4/19.325
19/6:07.175

1/18.270
20/6:05.400

3/19.083
19/6:02.577

8/23.183
16/6:10.928

6/19.584
19/6:12.096

7/22.032
17/6:14.544

5/19.331
19/6:07.289

2/18.998
19/6:00.962

Lap 2 5/22.003
18/6:11.952

1/18.235
20/6:05.050

2/18.707
20/6:17.900

7/20.792
17/6:13.788

3/19.127
19/6:07.755

6/20.358
17/6:00.315

4/19.876
19/6:12.467

8/26.238
16/6:01.888

Lap 3 5/19.450
18/6:04.668

1/18.367
20/6:05.813

2/18.845
20/6:17.567

7/18.732
18/6:16.242

3/18.822
19/6:04.376

6/19.234
18/6:09.744

4/18.489
19/6:05.408

8/20.001
17/6:09.676

Lap 4 5/19.163
19/6:19.720

1/18.269
20/6:05.705

2/18.771
20/6:17.030

6/18.224
18/6:04.190

3/18.933
19/6:03.214

7/19.856
18/6:06.660

4/18.866
19/6:03.670

8/18.942
18/6:18.806

Lap 5 5/18.435
19/6:13.829

1/18.418
20/6:06.236

2/18.977
20/6:17.532

6/18.445
19/6:17.629

4/19.565
19/6:04.918

7/19.909
18/6:05.000

3/18.831
19/6:02.493

8/19.315
18/6:12.578

Lap 6 5/19.402
19/6:12.964

1/18.534
20/6:06.977

2/19.206
20/6:18.630

6/19.828
19/6:17.479

4/18.988
19/6:04.227

7/19.628
18/6:03.051

3/19.149
19/6:02.716

8/18.782
18/6:06.828

Lap 7 5/18.958
19/6:11.141

1/18.622
20/6:07.757

2/18.609
20/6:17.709

6/19.047
19/6:15.253

4/19.531
19/6:05.207

8/24.133
18/6:13.243

3/19.807
19/6:04.662

7/18.923
18/6:03.083

Lap 8 4/18.987
19/6:09.842

1/18.017
20/6:06.830

2/19.264
20/6:18.655

6/18.199
19/6:11.569

3/19.254
19/6:05.285

8/20.635
18/6:13.016

5/22.018
19/6:11.372

7/18.678
19/6:19.708

Lap 9 4/19.080
19/6:09.029

1/18.172
20/6:06.453

2/19.210
19/6:00.308

5/18.517
19/6:09.375

3/18.835
19/6:04.460

8/19.358
18/6:10.286

6/18.668
19/6:09.518

7/18.759
19/6:17.120

Lap 10 6/21.044
19/6:12.109

1/18.366
20/6:06.540

2/18.855
19/6:00.101

5/19.382
19/6:09.263

3/20.818
19/6:07.568

8/19.337
18/6:08.064

4/18.728
19/6:08.150

7/18.771
19/6:15.073

Lap 11 6/19.042
19/6:11.172

1/18.544
20/6:06.935

2/19.518
19/6:01.078

5/20.160
19/6:10.516

4/20.089
19/6:08.852

8/20.660
18/6:08.411

3/19.663
19/6:08.645

7/19.482
19/6:14.626

Lap 12 6/19.085
19/6:10.459

1/19.035
20/6:08.082

2/19.327
19/6:01.589

5/18.472
19/6:08.887

4/19.136
19/6:08.413

8/19.586
18/6:07.089

3/18.654
19/6:07.460

7/18.991
19/6:13.477

Lap 13 1/18.380
20/6:08.045

2/18.934
19/6:01.447

4/18.665
19/6:07.790

5/19.744
19/6:08.930

7/19.829
18/6:06.307

3/19.236
19/6:07.308

6/18.708
19/6:12.090

Lap 14 1/18.270
20/6:07.856

2/19.075
19/6:01.517

3/18.242
19/6:06.277

5/19.227
19/6:08.672

7/19.528
18/6:05.250

4/19.041
19/6:06.913

6/18.529
19/6:10.659

Lap 15 1/18.295
20/6:07.725

2/18.751
19/6:01.167

3/18.327
19/6:05.072

5/18.948
19/6:08.095

7/20.153
18/6:05.083

4/18.403
19/6:05.763

6/18.733
19/6:09.677

Lap 16 1/18.831
20/6:08.281

2/18.731
19/6:00.837

3/18.329
19/6:04.021

5/18.804
19/6:07.418

7/20.204
18/6:04.995

4/19.886
19/6:06.517

6/18.391
19/6:08.411

Lap 17 1/18.459
20/6:08.334

2/18.859
19/6:00.689

3/18.792
19/6:03.611

5/19.069
19/6:07.118

7/20.141
18/6:04.850

4/18.836
19/6:06.009

6/19.117
19/6:08.106

Lap 18 1/25.305
20/6:15.988

2/18.962
19/6:00.666

3/18.165
19/6:02.584

5/19.086
19/6:06.869

7/19.476
18/6:04.057

4/18.703
19/6:05.418

6/18.802
19/6:07.502

Lap 19 1/18.906
20/6:16.100

2/18.710
19/6:00.394

3/18.050
19/6:01.551

6/19.364
19/6:06.924

4/18.905
19/6:05.090

5/18.756
19/6:06.916

Lap 20 1/18.587
20/6:15.882
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Round Q1  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)


